ArQNEz IBANQ®EIA
OEZZAAONIKH
29 - 30 Noe 2019

AINOTEAEZMATA
50m YMTIO - ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKES ZEIPEZ

30/11/2019 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 132305 TOYMANHZ BAZINEIOX 1997 APHX ANAP 00:27.52
2 157338 ANTQNIAAH> OEOAQPOX 2003 MAOK EOHB 00:27.57
3 158275 ®OYKATAZ N'EQPIIOx 2004 Ozon MAIA 00:27.48
4 139937 TZIBANHX AHMHTPIOX 1999 APHZ ANAP 00:2
5 160525 ZIAMMPAZ APIQN 2004 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA 4,:

6 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TAIA 06
7 152748 MANAAOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHX 2001 APHx ANAP 3
8 162119 KOPAANOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2005 APHx MAIA @: 0.26
9 160493 >ABBAMETPAKHX ANAPEAX 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:31.28
10 159916 >ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 AEA.NTOA. TAIA 0:31.52
11 162441 BZIBZH> NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA Q. 00:31.54
12 160353 MNMOAYZOX AAEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA MAI 00:31.66
13 116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.OGEX AN 00:31.88
14 143519 MANOYZAPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2000 APHZ 00:31.95
15 163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHX 00:31.99
16 167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EAA 00:32.08
17 164134 MENZIATZIAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2006 KOAPAM -A 00:32.16
18 164861 EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ >TE®ANO. 2001 KAO OEP ANAP 00:32.34
19 167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHE nn-A 00:32.36
20 164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOX 2006 nn-A 00:32.63
21 154580 MINAGAZ MIXAHA A\A EOHB 00:32.69
22 163202 KAPAMMATZIAKHZ ANTQNIOX MAIA 00:32.72
23 172486 XEIMQNIAHZ AAEZANAPOX nn-A 00:32.88
24 172410 MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP nn-A 00:32.89
25 162324 ANAPEAAKHXZ EMMANOYHA MAIA 00:33.23
26 162595 MANQAAKOIAOY AHMHTPIOX A.lr.Z.NMN.KA TMAIA 00:34.13
27 164223 BAZINEIAAHZ TEQPIIOX NEATMOAH nn-A 00:34.18
28 164903 OEOAOZIQY AITEAOX 2005 A=QN 40 EK TMAIA 00:34.22
29 166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMNMOX 2006 KAO ©OEPMAI Mn-A 00:34.27
30 162270 KOZMANOZ IQANNHZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TAIA 00:34.36
31 172684 KONTHZ NrEQPI10O= 2006 APHx nn-A 00:34.76
32 163208 AITENAKEPHZ ATIAMAN 2005 EATEK MAIA 00:34.82
33 164485 MYAQNAZ AHMHTPIO, 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 00:34.97
34 166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIO \ 2006 APHx nn-A 00:35.32
35 187306 =YAEPOZ IQANN 2006 KAO ©OEPMAI Mn-A 00:35.41
36 170844 TOYMAI'IAZ K NOX 2007 AA ASTEPIA T1M-B 00:35.43
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ A ASI0 2007 NEAMNOAH nn-B 00:35.43

38 171599 TZOYADAZ OANOZ 2007 MAOK Mnn-B 00:35.45
39 166173 NATZIOX A 103 MAPIOZ 2006 AA ASTEPIA TMM-A 00:35.48
40 175993 ITANNK2T, KONAOZ 2007 MHrAz.HMA® Mnn-B 00:35.60
41 166527 KAA AHMHTPIOZ PAGAHA 2006 MAOK nn-A 00:35.76
42 164461 T AAZ TEQPIIOZ 2004 ATMNOAKAA MAIA 00:35.97
43 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHx MAIA 00:36.12
44 169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B 00:36.16
45 162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPANAMMNOZ 2005 MNMAOK MAIA 00:36.37
46 166568 MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA, 2005 00O MAIA 00:36.99
47 174793 NINEPIAHZ M'EQPrIOx 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:37.17
48 164675 KOYTZOKQ>TAX AHMHTPIOZ 2007 NEAMNOAH Mnn-B 00:37.41
49 165927 BAPBAPOYZHX MAPIOX 2007 AEA.NTOA. MM-B 00:37.69
50 169738 NIKOAAIAHZ >ABBAZ 2007 KOAPAM Mnn-B 00:37.88
51 170726 XAAKIAX EMMANOYHA 2007 HPAKAHX nn-B 00:38.00
52 166349 TYMNOY XAPAANAMIMOZ 2007 AEA.NTOA. MM-B 00:38.24
53 163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 0006 MAIA 00:38.31
54 169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA ASTEPIA TMM-A 00:38.38
55 170847 AEAHTTANNHZ PHIOPIOZ 2007 KAO ©OEPMAI Mn-B 00:38.40
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56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

170846
174406
169793
169919
181857
181952
167096
169923
170854
170728
174955
166058
170838
184934
166157
175134
176408
171664
179090
169010
169899

YMNEPBAZH 15 M

166542

KEXAITAZ IOPAANHZ
AHMOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ
AHMOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
2TYAIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
TZAKIPHZ KOZMAZ

2ZENKA ANTON

NINA®AZ MAPIOZ
TZIQNHZ MIXAHA
ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ
NIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ
XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ
ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIMOIITATZHZ ZTAYPOZ
BA®EIAAHZ AOGANAZIOZ
NMOAITHZ ®QTIOZ
AHMOI'TANNHZ ZMYPIAQN
MEFI0Z IQANNHZ
MANAAOIMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
TITOMOYAOZ AANEZANAPOZ

KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOZ
50m YNTIO - T'YNAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

2003

KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMNOAH
APHZ
ATOAKAA
KMNZA KENTA
E.AT."AA.
N.A.B.EAAA
ATOAKAA
APHZ
HPAKAHZ
HPAKAHZ
ATOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
NEAMOAH
MAOK
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
AEA.MTOA.
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
NAOK

APHZ

nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-s
nn-A
nn-s

. prmsio,,@,ﬁwopia

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

e
753

39.06
39.23
39.69
40.04
40.05
40.31
40.69
41.59
41.64
41.95
42.16
42.50

44.33
44.84

30/11/2019 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l Enidoon
1 147276 KIPTZOIAOY BAZIAIKH-MAPIA 2002 APHZ NEAN 00:29.82
2 160402 KAPI'A MAPIA-PAGAEANA 2004 00O KP-A 00:31.08
3 141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYNA 2001 NA I'YN. 00:31.90
4 162427 MANATIQTIAOY IQANNA @A KP-A 00:31.98
5 162407 ANTQNIAAOY EAENH K MK-A 00:32.44
6 158997 >TOYKA ANAZTAZIA KP-A 00:32.63
7 140040 TOMAANAKOY IEQPTIIA F'YN. 00:33.11
8 166348 MA>XZAAH NMANAHAA \ AEA.MTOA NMK-B 00:33.43
9 168586 KAPA>ABBIAOY ®QTEINH k Q5 AA AXTEPIA KP-A 00:33.55

10 159188 TAXMATZIAOY OQTEINH 2004 NEATMNOAH KP-A 00:33.75
11 156447 TZIAMEPA XPIZTIANA \ 004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:33.77
12 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:33.78
13 166341 AAAKIAQY OEOAQPA 2006 APHx MK-A 00:33.96
14 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH @ 2006 AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 00:34.11
15 162895 TATTH MAPIA >TYAIANH 2005 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:34.26
16 166545 KANANH EYOPOXYNH P 2006 APHx MK-A 00:34.78
17 166749 ANAPEAAOY ZTE®AN 2004 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:34.87
18 162943 XAZA EAIAN K 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:34.92
19 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XP, 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 00:35.43
20 160301 XAAAIAOMOY EAINA 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:35.81

153604 MAMNAAOIMOYAO AQPA 2003 NHP.BEPOIA NEAN 00:35.81
22 162368 MYAQNA >«v EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.OEZ KP-A 00:36.08
23 166300 AKPITI E@GAQPA 2006 XANO MK-A 00:36.10
24 165716 ZANA 2004 HPAKAHXZ KP-A 00:36.23
25 159409 MANAA NAEYOEPIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:36.29
26 179411 AAk 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:36.36
27 158478 TKOYMPIANITZA >ABBINA 2004 APHx KP-A 00:36.39
28 171690 KOxXMIAQY XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHX NMK-B 00:36.61
29 167166 TPYOQNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHX MK-A 00:36.67
30 169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHX NMK-B 00:36.88
31 166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH 2006 ATMOAKAA MK-A 00:36.89
32 162529 PAMOINOYAOQY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:36.99

162681 KPAMMNOKOYKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHx MK-A 00:36.99
34 173414 >BHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHx NMK-B 00:37.17
35 155422 NOYNH AGANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 00:37.34
36 163187 MAPAIKAKH HAIANA ZzQH 2005 EATEK KP-A 00:37.45

165774 KAPAIZKOY MAKPINA 2006 NHP.BEPOIA TIK-A 00:37.45
38 169799 KOPAANOYAH EAENH 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:37.47
39 166092 TZIKA EAENH 2006 A.T.Z.TT.KA TIK-A 00:37.49

2



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

163327
169883
167433
159469
166158
169379
167098
166062
174352
172172
166356
169008
176173
168598
162351
166748
170744
162561
177114
169924
162565
170717
173773
165740
167099
176212
171554
171017
174327
166250
166098
174409
171657
171840
170242
185410
188526

KAPATPOYTIKOY AIKATEPINH
EYAO=IAAOY AHMHTPA
OEZZAAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
FKPATKOMOYAQOY AAEZANAPA
EYAO=IAAQY ZOO®IA

ZAMNANH ZQH

KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
ZAMMETOIAOY ANNA
AZHMAKH MAPIA

KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH
NANAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ
2KOYPA AHMHTPA

AOYATEPH EIPHNH
IQANNIAOY EAENH

MEFIOY FABPIHAIA
AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
MAMNAGANAZIOY M'APYOAANAIA
AEMONIAQOY EAENH-ANNA
IOPAANIAQOY XPIZTINA
2TEPIIOY AOMNA

AEQNIAOY XPYZANGH
KAMANTZAKH AAEZIA
AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA
MMEAETPINOY ®QTEINH
KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH
2IANAPH MAPIA

KAPANTQNA AEZMOINA ANAZTAZIA
TZAMOYPTZH ANAZTAZIA
Z0YZKA KQNZTANTINA
AAZKAAOIOYAQOY MAPIA
KONIAPH MNMAPAZKEYH
KAPAIKIOZH BAPBAPA
TZANTZAPIAOY EYZTPATIA
MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET
NTAH NE®EAH
MANATEQPIIOY ZQH MAPIA
MEIMAPOI'AQOY EYAITEAIA

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

162636

TOYZIOY EAENH

2005
2007
2006
2004
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2004
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
200

2004

50m NMPOz0OIO - ANA@ (50)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

AA AXTEPIA KP-A
NAOK NK-B
AA AZTEPIA TIK-A

HPAKAHZ KP-A
MAOK NK-A
HPAKAHZ NK-B
N.A.B.EAAA  TIK-A
ATOAKAA MNK-A
KOAPAM MNK-B
KAO ©EPMAI TK-B
ATOAKAA MNK-A
HPAKAHZ MNK-A

KAO ©EPMAI TK-A
AA AZTEPIA TIK-A
AEA.MTOA.  TIK-A
KAO ©OEPMAI TK-A
EATEK MNK-B

HPAKAHZ KP-A
APHZ NK-B
ATOAKAA NK-B
AlzZ.N.KA KP-A

HPAKAHZ NK
E.AT."AA. NK
NAOK

KAO OE -
AA AXTEP MNK-A

KO MNK-B
N MNK-B
KA TK-A

OAH KP-A
JITOA.  TIK-B
AKAHZ MNK-A
A=QN 40 EK TK-B
NO MAKEA  NEAN
NAOK MNK-A

MAKEAONIK KP-A

o
:
EAAOi E/\/\%

00:40.91
00:41.13
00:41.16
00:41.26
00:41.27
00:41.37
00:41.87
00:42.17
00:42.25
00:42.38
00:43.06
00:45.34
00:46.43
00:46.72
00:50.01

30/11/2019 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo A E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 147145 MOYT>OX AHMHTPIO \\/_/ 2001 AEA.NTOA. ANAP 00:30.13
2 124373 BAAXOIOYAOZ IQA 1995 MAOK ANAP 00:30.60
3 109640 MANTHZX NANTE 1991 XANG ANAP 00:31.24
4 147458 KOYMOYNAOY 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 00:31.75
5 135248 TITOMOYAOZ A N 1998 XANG ANAP 00:32.37
6 139143 MIXEAHZ TE 1999 NAOK ANAP 00:32.64
7 160622 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 00:32.69
8 162279 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:32.73
9 107833 1990 HPAKAHZ ANAP 00:32.80

10 158484 2004 APHx MAIA 00:32.93
11 158495 KONIARHZ OAYZZEAZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:33.16
12 158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHX 2004 KOAPAM MAIA 00:33.25
13 168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK nn-A 00:33.76
14 157262 AEBEX ©QTIOX 2003 APHz EOHB 00:33.92
15 167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ nn-A 00:33.97
16 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ MFEQPIr10o 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI TMAIA 00:34.12
17 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ 2005 APHx MAIA 00:34.14
18 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHX EOHB 00:34.23
19 161734 >TE®OMNOYAOX OEOAQPOZ XPYZOB; 2006 HPAKAHX nn-A 00:34.66
20 166221 BAPZAKOX OQMAZ 2005 AMOAKAA MAIA 00:34.72
21 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHX XAPINAOS PAGAF 2005 00O MAIA 00:34.85
22 155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.NTOA. EO®HB 00:34.93
23 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 00O EOHB 00:35.09
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24 166183 AIAAZKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA
171494 >OAIPOMNOYAOX >ABBAX 2006 AMOAKAA nn-A
26 163248 KAMANTZAKHZ IQANNHX 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA
27 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHX XPHZTOX 2003 A.T.Z.TT.KA EOHB
28 164084 AEBE> IQANNHX 2005 A=QN 40 EK TMAIA
29 157048 OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIO 2004 AEA.NTOA. TMAIA
30 156916 MOYTzOX IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.NTOA. TAIA
31 161701 NIKOYAHZ MANAIIQTHX 2004 A=QN 40 EK TMAIA
32 155081 >AMAMIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 NO MAKEA EO®HB
33 166178 MOYPATIAHZ EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA
34 160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAX 2004 ATNOAKAA MAIA
35 176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHX nn-B
36 166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOZ 2007 AEA.NTOA. MM-B
37 166731 ANAPEAAHZ M'EQPIIOX 2006 KAO ©OEPMAI Mn-A
38 163851 KOAQNIAZ XPHZTOX 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
39 162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA
40 170224 KAPAKETIAHX MAPA>KEB 2001 00O ANAP
41 159466 >TEPI1I0Y AHMHTPIOZ 2004 ATNOAKAA MAIA :38.
42 170758 >TPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEANOAH nn-B :40.
43 178788 MAMAAOMNOYAOXZ MIXAHA 2007 APHX nn-B Q :40.
44 161865 ANGOIMNOYAOZ KQNXTANTINOX 2004 TA>.K.BOzMN TMAIA Q- :40.
45 169892 ATAGAITEAIAHZ >ABBAX 2007 MAOK nn- 00:41.20
46 167800 KATZAPOX NIKONAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHX nn- 00:41.62
47 170848 AMNOZTOAEPOZ XAPHX 2007 KAO OEPMAI 00:41.88
48 173835 KEXIAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 2007 E.A.T."AA. 00:42.39
49 167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZX 2006 HPAKAHX % 00:43.15
50 172235 AKTZOTIAQY IQANNHZ 2007 KAO OE -B 00:43.74
51 184234 TZATMAAHZ M'EQPIIOx 2007 MAOK nn-B 00:44.07
52 186114 KAPATTANNHZXZ NMOAYZOZ 2007 E.AX- Mnn-B 00:45.73
53 187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2006 M C@ nn-A 00:46.62
54 169869 IQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOX 2007 POIA MM-B 00:48.52
55 169899 TITOMOYAOX AAEZANAPOZ 200 nn-B 00:48.94
56 180093 FAIPOX ANAZTAZIOX 20 b2 nn-B 00:49.07
57 167432 KOYPMITANIAHZ BAXINEIOX AT'AA. nn-B 00:49.88
58 166157 BAO®EIAAHS AOGANAZIO MAOK nn-A 00:53.90
59 188737 NMOYAAKAZ IQANNHZ 7 E.AT."AA. nn-B 00:56.38
AKYPH EKKINHZH \
163328 MEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ @ 2005 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
163934 KPZTITX MIXAIAO @ 2004 MAOK MAIA
135404 NOYTZIAX OEOAQPOZ 1998 APHX ANAP
168251 TZOITHX AHMHTPIOX @ 2007 MAOK nn-B
180983 KAPAKETIAHX XPIST 2004 00O MAIA
50m NMPOzOIO %NAIKQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZE
K/&n AM OvopaTten®v cW N E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 166518 MAYPOMATIAOY\MA 2006 AEA.MNTOA. TIK-A 00:34.86
2 163250 >*MIAIANH A 2IA 2005 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:35.56
3 154018 BOI'TAN N MAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK NEAN 00:36.45
4 160395 NMAMNA EIAEPIKH 2004 APHx KP-A 00:36.55
5 158609 kKo NZTANTINA 2003 APHZ NEAN 00:36.62
6 166162 M EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK MK-A 00:37.17
7 166055 OPEIMTTAQY MAPIA 2006 APHx MK-A 00:37.34
8 158276 AIAMANTOIMOYAQY KYPIAKH 2004 Iz.BH NIKH KP-A 00:37.39
9 164405 KOYTZOYBAAH MAPIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 00:37.75
10 168390 KAPA®YAAH AANE=ANAPA 2007 AEA.NTOA. TIK-B 00:38.24
11 132319 >EBAXTIAAQY APIXTH 1997 0®O 'YN. 00:38.33
12 170101 AININAKH AAE=ZANAPA 2007 APHX NMK-B 00:38.92
13 158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANI 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:39.15
14 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHx KP-A 00:39.18
169219 XATZHAMOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIE 2006 AA ASZTEPIA TIK-A 00:39.18
16 171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B 00:39.33
17 164902 AOYTZOIMNOYAOQY ZO®IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK KP-A 00:39.38
18 158445 KIOZH ZO®IA-EAENH 2003 MAKEAONIK NEAN 00:39.53
19 165716 >ANANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ KP-A 00:39.54

30/11/2019 Npwi
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158258 KOYMIMATH ZO®IA 2005 KOAPAM KP-A 00:39.54
21 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 00:39.90
22 159703 XATZETOIAQOY APIAANH 2004 ATMNOAKAA KP-A 00:39.93
23 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIZTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:40.50
24 172412 EAMAZH ANNA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 00:40.83
25 167260 NAZKAPIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 00:41.01
26 169214 MANAAHMA AEZMNOINA 2006 AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 00:41.16
27 170501 >ABBIAOY EAENH 2007 AEA.NTOA. TIK-B 00:41.20
28 167180 MMNOYPOYAH XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHZ NMK-B 00:41.22
29 162426 EYAITEAOMNOYAOY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHX KP-A 00:41.55
30 161864 NIKOAAIAOY ZTE®ANIA 2004 ATMNOAKAA KP-A 00:41.58
31 168114 ITKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH 2006 AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 00:42.13
160897 >MANQY MAPIA 2005 AEA.NTOA. KP-A 00:42
33 161898 T>ZAKAAQOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK KP-A 00:42-21
34 169379 >ANANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ NMK-B 00 \
35 166906 PIITA ANNA 2006 HPAKAHX MK-A 00
170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHx MK-A .67
37 167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-A &: 3.05
38 165440 MAXXAAH =ANOOYANA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 00:43.22
39 182653 M’PHIOPIAAQY KQNZTANTINA PAOGAF 2006 A.T.Z.TMT.KA TIK-A Q 00:43.27
40 167094 POYZZINOY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA TIK-A Q- 00:43.29
41 167097 MAMNAOIKONOMOQY MANATIQTA 2006 N.A.B.EAAA  TIK- 00:43.31
42 170232 MOYAIOY MNMOAY=ENH 2007 HPAKAHZ MK- 00:43.39
43 157180 >IQMOY MAIAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ WQ 00:43.42
44 166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 AA ASTEPIA KA 00:43.98
45 168181 KAWAAH MAPIA 2007 AEA.NTO % 00:44.02
46 169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA 2007 APHZ -B 00:44.33
47 175338 NKAATZIAOY NIKOAETA 2006 MAKEAO MK-A 00:44.79
48 167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH 2006 N.A MK-A 00:44.97
49 169888 KYPIMAIAQOY MAPAZKEYH 2007 N C@A NMK-B 00:45.68
50 177209 PIZA TKAMIPIEAA 2006 MK-A 00:45.81
51 174784 NAITOYZH XPYZH 200 NMK-B 00:46.25
52 170244 AEANATOPTA NIKOMAXH 20 =0N 40 EK TK-B 00:48.05
53 173742 TAZIATAPIAQY >TEPI'TANH MAPIA ASTEPIA TIK-B 00:48.42
54 188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH AA AXTEPIA TIK-A 00:48.55
55 182846 TKONZAABEZ ANAAYTH EAENA 7 NO MAKEA TIK-B 00:49.55
56 188526 MEIMAPOI'AQY EYAITEAIA \ 06 MAOK MK-A 00:49.74
57 183685 XYZA MEIKI 2007 XANO NMK-B 00:50.00
58 181229 KOIAIAPIAOY MAPIA KQNZTA 2007 KMN=A KENTA TK-B 00:53.51
59 167486 TZIOAA MAPIA XPYZH 2006 HPAKAHX MK-A 00:53.53
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ KINHZH NOAIQN
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA 2007 XANO NMK-B
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XP A 2007 MAOK NMK-B
166158 EYAO=IAAQY >0 2006 MAOK MK-A
100m EAE - ANAPQN (50)
TEAIKEZ ZE
K/&n AM OvopaTen(bw E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 158275 2004 Ozon MAIA 00:54.61
2 143083 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:54.78
3 143094 2000 MAKEAONIK ANAP 00:54.96
4 135563 1999 APHX ANAP 00:54.98
5 158506 TZANAKTZIAH> AITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 00:56.43
6 157561 KPEMMYAAZ AGANAZIOX 2003 AA ASTEPIA EOHB 00:56.81
7 160488 KQNZTANTINOY MEQPriox 2004 HPAKAHZ MAIA 00:56.82
157453 NAAAY KQNZTANTINOZ 2003 APHZ EOHB 00:56.82
9 155428 >KOPAOIMOYAOZ KQNZTANTINOX 2001 MNMAOK ANAP 00:56.90
10 158424 MIXAHAIAHZ BAXIAEIOX 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 00:56.95
11 155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEAMNOAH EOHB 00:57.46
12 116255 MININIAZ IQANNHZ 1994 ATAAN.OEX ANAP 00:58.20
13 162371 TPIANTAOGYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 00:59.39
14 165786 TAXKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 00:59.97
15 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHx MAIA 01:00.07
16 168380 IKIATAZ OIAINMNOX 2005 APHx MAIA 01:00.13
17 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHX EOHB 01:00.32

30/11/2019 Npwi

5



19
20
21

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

80
81
82

168358
163934
176361
159916
159700
164134
163328
158420
170719
167262
164861
169663
159509
168590
164461
163276
172410
159209
175559
160603
159466
178468
165916
179890
162142
170224
168098
162595
164374
163850
164223
177780
166256
166554
166737
158340
172495
165203
167165
187605
165918
183540
167844
166349
168248
164485
155081
172204
161865
162493
169210
170326
183558
167480
163484
154828
182090
186524
162093
166257
169632
175993
169738
166731
173597

OAQPOZ AOGANAZIOZ
KPZTITZ MIXAIAO
MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ MAYAOZ
2ABBIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAKPIAHZ MEQPI'IOZ
MENZIATZIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
NMEAKOYAHZ EYAITEAOZ

TZAKIPIAHZ-TOMMAIAHZ AHMHTPIC
KATOIAOY KQNZTANTINOZ XPYZOB,

2ZAMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOZ

EAEYOEPAKHZ AEQNIAAZ ZTEDANO.

NIKOIAQOY NIKOAAOZ
NAZXAAIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MEPFANTHZ ANAPEAZ
TZAAATPAAAZ MEQPIIOZ

KEAEZIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ MAPIO:2

MOZIAZBIAI BAANTIMIP
XOYPOYZIAHZ M'EQPIIOZ
NIKAZ MAPIOZ

MAPIIQAHZ ANTQNIOZ
2TEPIIOY AHMHTPIOZ

NATZO MANAIIQT
XPYZOZTOMIAHZ EAEYOEPIOZ
KOYKOYAHZ ZTAYPOZ

=ZYAAZ ZTYAIANOZ
KAPAKETIAHZ MAPAZKEB
NANOZ KAEAPXOZ
MANQAAKOIAQOY AHMHTPIOZ
MEFAZ NIKOAAOZ
MANAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
BAZIAEIAAHZ MEQPIIOZ
®INIMEMKAZ XPHZTOZ
XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ
AIZKOZ METPOZ
MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ
KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZTOZ
MANAKONAYAHZ MANATTQTHZ
ETOIAOY XAPAANAMITOZ
2ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOZX

ZOINMMAZ NMANATIQTHZ @
NIKOAAIAHZ AAEZANAPOZ
KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ
TZAMITOYPIAHZ AGA

TYNOY XAPAANAMIMO K
MMINOYMAKHZ z
MYAQNAZ AH
2ZAMAMIAHZ KQ
BAAXOZ AZ

NTINOZ

QNZTANTINOZ

2 KQNZTANTINOZ
XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ
BAPZAMHZ ANAPEAZ NIKOAAOZ
NINA®AZ NIKOAAOZ
MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOZ
BINIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NAPQTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
2YMEQNIAHZ MEQPIIOZ
IMAMOYTZHZ NANAIMQTHZ
MANNIQTHZ NIKOAAOZ
NIKOAAIAHZ ZABBAZ
ANAPEAAHZ TEQPIIOZ
NIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ

MAKEAONIK MAIA
NAOK MAIA
APHZ MAIA
AEA.MTOA.  MAIA
AMOAKAA  MAIA
KOAPAM nn-A
AA ASTEPIA TMAIA
KOAPAM MAIA
HPAKAHZ ~ Mn-B
AA ASTEPIA MM-A
KAO ©EPMAI ANAP
KOAPAM nn-A
NO MAKEA  MAIA
AA ASTEPIA TM-A
AMOAKAA  MAIA
AA ASTEPIA TMAIA
NAOK nn-A
NAOK MAIA
ATAAN.GEZ  MAIA
HPAKAHZ  MAIA
AMOAKAA  TMAIA
ATAAN.GEZ  MAI
ATAAN.GEZ M-
AMOAKAA
NAOK
000 N
NAOK -A
A.[.Z.M.KAS, MAIA
APH@ nn-A

RAKAH MAIA
CRRQAH MN-A
2005:0RWNAOYZA TMAIA
I'IOAH nn-8
AMOAH  MM-A

& KAO ©EPMAI MM-A
AMZ.M.KA EOHB
APHZ nn-A
KOAPAM nn-A
HPAKAHZ  MM-A
NO MAKEA  MAIA
ATAAN.GEZ  MAIA
HPAKAHZ  Mn-A
APHZ MAIA
AEA.NTOA.  NN-B
HPAKAHZ ~ Mn-B
KOAPAM nn-A
NO MAKEA  E®HB
AFZMKA  MM-A
FA$.K.BOSM MAIA
AEA.MNTOA.  MNM-A
AA ASTEPIA TM-A
NAOK nn-B
ATAAN.GEZ  MAIA
HPAKAHZ  MM-A
000 MAIA
N.A.B.EAAA  TMAIA
NAOK nn-B
XAN® NAIA
KOAPAM nn-8
NEAMOAH  MM-A
EATEK nn-B
MHIAS.HMA® MM-B
KOAPAM nn-8
KAO ©EPMAI M-A
APHZ nn-8




83
84
85
86
87
88
89
20
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

166568
164080
165927
169650
164675
167096
181952
170846
170838
184934
169869
166058
169919
167432
173835
175348
186114
188983
179090
176408
171664

MATZOYPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ NIKOA
KONTOIMEQPIoz NIKOAAOZ
BAPBAPOYZHZ MAPIOZ
2IAMIAHZ HPAKAHZ
KOYTZOKQZTAZ AHMHTPIOZ
NINA®AZ MAPIOZ

ZENKA ANTON

KEXATTAZ IOPAANHZ

ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MIMOTITATZHZ XTAYPOZ
IQANNIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
XPIZTOY NIKOAAOZ
2TYAIAPAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KOYPMIMANIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
KEXIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
ANATNQZTOMNOYAOZ M'EQPIIOZ
KAPAITANNHZ MNMOAYZOZ
KOYKAINOZ M'EQPIIOZ MAPIOZ
MANAAOIMOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
AHMOI'TANNHZ ZMYPIAQN
MEFI0Z IQANNHZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

161701

NIKOYAHZ MANATIQTHZ

100m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005
2005
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007

2004

oo NAIA
A=QN 40 EK TMAIA
AEA.NTOA. TMN-B
KOAPAM nn-B
NEAMNOAH Mnr-B
N.A.B.EAAA TIMN-A
E.AT."AA. nn-B
KAO ©EPMAI MMN-B
HPAKAHZ nn-B
NEAMNOAH nr-B
NHP.BEPOIA TM-B
ATOAKAA nr-A
ATOAKAA nn-B
E.AT."AA. nn-B
E.AT."AA. nn-B
MHIAZ.HMA® Mn-A
E.AT."AA. nn-B
ATAAN.GEZ TIM-A
NEAMNOAH nr-B
HPAKAHZ nn-B

Q 01:

AEA.NTOA.  MN-B Q. 01:

AZQN 40 EK nm@
(50) Q

prmsio,,@,ﬁwopia

26.16
27.36

30/11/2019 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l'. Enidoon
1 162194 KOTANIAOY KQNZTANTINA 2005 AA AST RP-A 01:00.30
2 144142 INTZOI'AQY NATAAIA 2000 AOMN® I'YN. 01:01.40
3 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 2002 KO NEAN 01:02.79
4 162100 MAYAIAOY MAPIA AEZTMOINA . @ MK-A 01:03.16
5 159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AOANAZIA AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:03.19
6 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA NEAN 01:03.53
7 164237 KASZTEPAOMNOYAQY EYAITEAIA NEAN 01:03.79
8 167171 NMOAYZOYAH OATA PAKAHZ KP-A 01:03.96
9 166174 BAAXOMNOYAQY AEZIMOINA Q0E? AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 01:04.16

10 160402 KAPI'A MAPIA-PAGAEANA KP-A 01:04.17

158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA KOAPAM KP-A 01:04.17
12 160895 AAE=ANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.NTOA. KP-A 01:04.48
13 140040 TOMAANAKOY IEQPTIA 1999 NAOK 'YN. 01:04.80
14 162111 >NHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AE@IA 2003 APHx NEAN 01:04.90
15 156447 TZIAMEPA XPIZTIANA 2004 HPAKAHX KP-A 01:05.72

161018 NTOYPAKOIAOY ANNA @ 2005 APHx KP-A 01:05.72
17 162549 TPIKIQNH rEQPIITA 2004 NEANOAH KP-A 01:05.74
18 145501 MATAPIAOY NIKH \ 2002 ATAAN.OEX NEAN 01:06.08
19 160393 INANNOYAAKH I 2003 APHx NEAN 01:06.13
20 161491 AOYPH HAEKT 2003 AA ASTEPIA NEAN 01:06.31
21 156787 MHAIANIAOQOY MO NH 2002 AA ASTEPIA NEAN 01:06.40
22 170102 MEPTZIMEKW/\INA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHx NMK-B 01:06.47
23 163674 KIZIPH N 2005 N.A.B.EAANA  KP-A 01:06.51
24 163275 KOYT N\EEM 2005 00O KP-A 01:06.86
25 158276 AIA YAOY KYPIAKH 2004 Iz.BH NIKH KP-A 01:06.88
26 166165 >I AKDY AHMHTPA 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:07.05
27 171574 AIANH PMH 2006 APHx MK-A 01:07.29
28 159439 AAKKA AGHNA 2004 APHZ KP-A 01:07.32
29 159147 META=A AAE=ZANAPA 2004 XANO KP-A 01:07.40
30 159685 =ENIAOY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX NEAN 01:07.54

164127 OEOAQPOY XPIZTINA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 01:07.54
32 169668 ANATKIOZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2007 KOAPAM NMK-B 01:07.88
33 174344 AEAHTTANNIAQOY AIKATEPINH 2007 KOAPAM NMK-B 01:08.05
34 162530 TOYAOYIH EAIZABET 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:08.50
35 165817 TZIAAIKH BAXIAIKH 2006 MAOK MK-A 01:08.57
36 179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A 01:08.60
37 162428 NMANNAKH EAENH ANNA 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 01:08.81
38 171017 TXAMOYPTZH ANAXTAZIA 2006 AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 01:09.03
39 170634 AOANAZOMOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 01:09.33
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40 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A

41 167102 T'KANTIAOY AEZIOINA 2006 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-A

42 159592 MNAATIAOY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK KP-A

43 167166 TPY®QNIAOY EAENH 2006 HPAKAHZ NK-A

44 158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A

45 173414 ZBHPKOY AMAAIA 2007 APHZ MNK-B

46 166303 YOANTIAOY ZTAMATIA 2006 XANO MNK-A

47 163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK KP-A

48 172414 TOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA 2007 AA AZTEPIA TIK-B

49 162529 PAMOIMNOYAOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A

50 169884 KAIMOITANNH XPIZTINA 2007 NMAOK MNK-B

51 170823 MAMAAOIMOYAOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO ©EPMAI TK-B

52 177173 OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA 2006 XANO MNK-A

53 158639 KOYMANTZIQTH I®ITENEIA 2004 000 KP-A

54 169806 NTOYBAPTZH XPIZTINA 2006 MAz.K.BOzM TMK-A

55 170507 NOTOOETH ANAZTAZIA 2007 EATEK NK-B

56 166356 TAMNAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMOAKAA MNK-A

57 169008 >KOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ NK-A

58 162413 MMAIPAKTAPH ZTYAIANH 2006 MHrAzZ.HMA®G TMK-A

59 167094 POYZZINOY EYOYMIA 2006 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-A

60 166158 EYAO=IAAQY ZO®IA 2006 MAOK NK-A

61 168390 KAPA®YAAH AAEZANAPA 2007 AEA.NTOA. TIK-

62 143544 MANTEAIAAOY AZMAZIA 2001 00O FYN:

63 166062 ZAMIETOIAOY ANNA 2006 AMOAKAA

64 169924 >TEPIIOY AOMNA 2007 AMOAKAA

65 169379 ZAMNANH ZQH 2007 HPAKAHZ %E

66 162561 AEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA 2004 HPAKA -A

67 167840 MOYAA XPYZA 2006 XANO MNK-A

68 168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA A TIK-A

69 174327 Z0YZKA KQNZTANTINA MNK-B

70 173773 AONTZIOY ZTAYPOYAA RYAA. MNK-A

71 170501 ZABBIAOY EAENH EAJTTOA.  TK-B

72 167461 KAAABPEZOY AEZMOINA ORNET."AA. MNK-A

73 172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA NK-B

74 170232 MOYAIOY NMOAY=ENH Q0% HPAKAHZ NK-B

75 170717 KAMANTZAKH AAEZIA HPAKAHZ NK-B

76 174352 AZHMAKH MAPIA \07 KOAPAM MNK-B

77 172172 KOIAH ®©PEIAEPIKH 2007 KAO ©EPMAI TK-B

78 167099 KOPZABBIAOY EPMIONH 2006 N.A.B.EAANA TIK-A

79 162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANGH @ 2005 AlZ.N.KA  KP-A

80 166250 AAZKAAOIMNOYAOY MAPIA 2007 NEAMNOAH MNK-B

81 171657 TZANTZAPIAQOY EYZTPA@ 2007 AEA.NTOA. TIK-B

82 171575 AGANAZOINOY MAPI 2007 APHZ MNK-B

83 174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBA \ 2005 NEAMNOAH KP-A

84 170509 MANTZIAPIAOY 2005 ATAAN.GEZ KP-A

85 176173 AOYAIEPH EIP 2006 KAO ©GEPMAI TK-A

86 179946 MHTPOY XPYZO 2007 KOAPAM MNK-B

87 176253 ANAFNQZTOWY BAZIAIKH MAP: 2007 NO MAKEA TIK-B

88 169875 Y MAPIA 2007 APHZ MNK-B

89 166098 2006 A.lZ.N.KA TIK-A

20 168181 2007 AEA.NTOA. TIK-B

91 184091 2003 APHZ NEAN 01:22.93
92 171554 KAPANVQNA AEZTMOINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 KAO ©EPMAI TIK-B 01:22.99
93 182846 N'KONZAABEZ ANAAYTH EAENA 2007 NO MAKEA TIK-B 01:25.60
94 183685 XYZA METKI 2007 XANO MNK-B 01:29.33
95 172378 KATNOIOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2007 NO MAKEA TIK-B 01:29.66
96 170244 AEANATIOPTA NIKOMAXH 2007 A=QN 40 EK TIK-B 01:30.13
97 170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH 2007 HPAKAHZ NK-B 01:30.60
98 171840 MAXIOY ZTAMATIA EAIZZABET 2006 HPAKAHZ MNK-A 01:31.29
99 175952 TPIXAKH AIKATEPINH 2007 A=QN 40 EK TIK-B 01:32.56
100 181229 KOIAIAPIAOY MAPIA KQNZTANTINA 2007 KMZA KENTA TIK-B 01:45.62
101 170243 BIOAITZH MAATZA ZTEANA 2007 A=QN 40 EK TIK-B 01:46.08

AEN YMMETEIXE
163327 KAPATPOYMNKOY AIKATEPINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA KP-A

162351 MEFIOY FABPIHAIA 2006 AEA.NTOA. TIK-A



200m NMETAAOYAA - ANAPQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

(50)

30/11/2019 MNpwi

7

30/11/2019 Npwi

8

30/11/2019 Npwi

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 143639 EMOIETZHX NMANAMNQTH>-KQNZTAN 2000 MAOK ANAP 02:07.83
2 158483 ZAXAPIAAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2004 APHx MAIA 02:08.29
3 126488 MOYPATIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 1995 XANG ANAP 02:10.62
4 158505 MAZIAHZ XAPAAAMINOZ 2005 MAOK MAIA 02:15.66
5 158503 AANIHA EYAITEAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 02:18.15
6 155448 MElrAZ BAXINEIOX 2002 APHX EOHB 02:19.87
7 158706 >IMOITANNHZ ZQTHPIOX 2004 Ozon MAIA 02:20.43
8 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK EOHB 02:20.60
9 163920 BAITAATZOI'AQY AITEAOZ AGANAZIC 2005 MAOK MAIA 02:22.12

10 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ >TEPI10 2004 KAO OEPMAI TMAIA
11 164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM nn-A
12 164124 KAZAKHZ AEONTIOX 2006 KOAPAM nn-A
13 165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2006 MAOK nn-A
14 158815 TXAKTZIPAZ OPEXTHZ 2004 MAOK MAIA O
15 165201 MAAEMAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2006 KOAPAM nn-A &:
16 174338 MIMOXOYA AAEZANAPOX 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 0
17 170720 KATOIAOQOY MANATIQTHX 2007 HPAKAHX nn-B Q 02:38.66
18 168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOX 2007 HPAKAHX nn-B Q- 02:44.11
19 169652 KOMIMOAIAZ >QTHPIOX 2007 KOAPAM nn- 02:44.72
20 175149 ®OEPENTINOX EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ MAI 02:53.60
21 170746 BOXNAKIAHZ NEQPIIOx 2007 MAOK 02:55.52
22 170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA ASTEPIA 03:01.76
23 173278 TKOYNTPAZ ZTEPII0X 2007 NHP.BEPO @ 03:24.47
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
156916 MOYTzOX IQANNHZ 2004 AEA.NTONAN MAIA

200m METAAOYAA - TYNAIKQN (50) @

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l'. io Katnyopia Enidoon
1 161445 MAMNAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA KP-A 02:27.21
2 160483 AEPMENTZOIAOY FEQPIIA AKAHZ NEAN 02:27.29
3 158736 >YPOY XTYAIANH KP-A 02:33.35
4 159601 PHIINOY AGHNA KP-A 02:35.05
5 167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 2006 HPAKAHZ MK-A 02:36.91
6 188788 >AMIMETIITAN MONTZABEPI MONA \ MAOK MK-A 02:37.03
7 166050 IKIOYZENA METPOMOYAOQY BAP 2006 APHX MK-A 02:42.52
8 163245 KAMMOYPH KYPIAKH 2005 HPAKAHX KP-A 02:47.40
9 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAF% 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI KP-A 02:54.84

10 170634 AOANAZOIMOYAOQOY MAPIA IQA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 02:57.49
11 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH AN AZATA 2004 APHx KP-A 03:01.01
12 170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO OEPMAI TK-B 03:01.10
13 169507 MANATIQTIAOY MAP NAH/\IA 2007 APHZ NMK-B 03:05.53
14 171015 MAPAKQY EYOY! 2007 AA ASTEPIA TIK-B 03:10.74
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
170304 TZIQPA MEANO AGANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
181451 EAINA >QTHPIA 2007 A.T.Z.TT.KA TIK-B
H ATOMIKH - ANAPQN (50)
EIPEZ

K/&n AM TENWVUHO E.l. Zopareio  Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 157418 MIMAPMFIAPOYZHS MEQPIIO= 2003 HPAKAHZ EOHB 02:11.55
2 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHZ 1998 APHX ANAP 02:15.07
3 147458 KOYMOYNAOYPOZ MAPIOX 2002 KOAPAM EOHB 02:15.18
4 156275 PIZKOZ BAZIAEIOZ 2003 HPAKAHX EOHB 02:16.98
5 160525 ZIAMMPAZ APIQN 2004 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA 02:17.63
6 160622 TOMXANAAHZ MIXAHA 2005 KOAPAM MAIA 02:19.18
7 162436 MMANIQTHZ NEQPrIox 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 02:19.89
8 168357 ®AQPOX BAZIAEIOZ 2004 MAKEAONIK TAIA 02:20.65
9 158317 KIOPZABBAZ MIATIAAHX 2004 KOAPAM MAIA 02:21.75

10 162191 NAAAZ ANOYKAZ 2005 APHx MAIA 02:24.90
11 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ FEQPIr10 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI TMAIA 02:25.02
12 166542 KOYTZOYKHZ AMOZTOAOX 2003 APHx EOHB 02:25.52
13 157888 ANAPEAAHZ ZMYPIAQN 2002 MAOK EOHB 02:25.55
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14 165786 TAXKOX AHMHTPIOZ 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 02:26.60
15 164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ ASXTEPIOX 2005 APHx MAIA 02:27.26
16 166022 ®AZIOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2006 MAKEAONIK Tnr-A 02:27.52
17 158484 KAIMAKAMHZXZ EYAITEAOZ 2004 APHx MAIA 02:29.31
18 159520 KOYTEAHZ KQNXTANTINOX 2003 00O EOHB 02:29.53
19 155244 BAPBAPOYZHX AGANAZIOZ 2003 AEA.NTOA. EO®HB 02:31.72
20 164133 XPIZTO®OPIAHZ MIXAHA 2006 KOAPAM nn-A
21 167479 KOKKINOX AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHX nn-A
22 166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOX 2006 MAOK nn-A
23 162992 MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOX 2005 AA ASTEPIA TIAIA
24 165201 MAAEMAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2006 KOAPAM nn-A
25 167283 KIOZXEX BAZIAEIOX 2006 HPAKAHX nn-A
26 180983 KAPAKETIAHX XPIZTO®OP 2004 00O MAIA
27 165820 MAMAAAKHZ MAXXAAHZ 2006 MAOK nn-A
28 174338 MMNOXOYA AAEZANAPOX 2005 KOAPAM MAIA
29 165203 ETOIAOY XAPAANAMITOZ 2006 KOAPAM nn-A
30 167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EANA TIM-A
31 168510 =ANOOINOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ 2005 E.A.T."AA. MAIA
32 157048 OYMIANHZ ANAZTAZIO> 2004 AEA.NTOA. TMAIA
33 171494 >OAIPOMNOYAOX *ABBAX 2006 AMOAKAA nn-A
34 160354 >TYAIAPAZ OQMAX 2004 ATMNOAKAA MAIA
35 169652 KOMIOAIAZ >QTHPIOX 2007 KOAPAM nn-
36 170746 BOXNAKIAHZ NEQPIIOx 2007 MAOK nn-
37 166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAIMNMOX 2006 KAO OEPMAI
38 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHX XAPINAOS PAOGAF 2005 00O
39 169895 OYZOYNOI'AOY AHMHTPIOX 2007 MAOK
40 166173 NATZIOX> AGANAZIOZ MAPIOX 2006 AA AST -A
41 173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHX 2007 AA AZTEP nn-B
42 166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOX 2007 NE nn-B
43 162093 MAPQTIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2007 K @ nn-B
44 169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 nn-B
45 169614 MANQAOIMNOYAOZ OP®OEAZ 200 nn-B
46 162493 XAAKIAHX OEOAQPOZ 20 .NTOA.  NMN-A
47 169650 >IAMIAHZ HPAKAHZ APAM Mnn-B
48 170847 AEAHTTANNHZXZ PHIOPIOZ KAO ©EPMAI Mmn-B
49 170848 AMNOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 7 KAO ©EPMAI Mn-B
50 166351 EAAQN ADI® AAEZANAPOZ \ 07 AEA.NTOA. MM-B
51 167800 KATZAPOZ NIKONAAOZ 2006 HPAKAHX nn-A
52 184234 T>XATMAAHZ 'EQPIIOx 2007 MAOK nn-B
53 181857 TZAKIPHXZ KOXMAZ 2006 KMN=A KENTA MM-A
54 170104 >KOYNAKHZ ANAZOXZ EMMANOY: 2007 E.A.T."AA. nn-B
55 169900 MMNOMNITZHZ OEOAQP 2007 MAOK Mnn-B
56 170531 TXAOYZOI'AQY XPHX 2007 MAOK nn-B
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ ZTPO®DH
168326 AITEAQY TPIANT, 2007 APHX nn-B
171505 NMAMAAHZ AH 2007 APHZ nn-B
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ TEPMATIZMO
147145 MOYTZOZ A 10 2001 AEA.NTOA. ANAP
AEN ZYMMETEIXE \g
170326 >KOY NIOX 2007 MAOK nn-B
20 TH ATOMIKH - TYNAIKQN (50)
T%Z 2EIPEZ
K/&n AM OvoOpUYEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Kartnyopia Enidoon
1 139446 PAYTOMNOYAQY OIAIQ 1999 HPAKAHZ F'YN. 02:26.58
2 147464 KQNZTANTINIAOY ®QTEINH 2002 KOAPAM NEAN 02:32.61
3 168589 MAIKQTZIOY HAEKTPA 2007 AA ASZTEPIA TIK-B 02:34.54
4 162100 MAYAIAOY MAPIA AEZTMOINA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A 02:35.96
5 157024 BAZIAEIAAQY NMOAY=ENH 2005 MAOK KP-A 02:36.15
6 162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:37.36
7 168586 KAPA>ABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 02:38.01
8 158413 HAIAAOY AOANAZIA 2003 MAOK NEAN 02:39.36
9 162636 TOYZIOY EAENH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 02:39.53
10 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHX NEAN 02:39.97
11 166012 XAAKIAOY BAZIAIKH AEZTMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK TK-A 02:41.59
12 168116 ANTQNAKOYAH EAENH 2006 AA ASTEPIA TIK-A 02:43.16
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13 162280 KIOZKEPIAOY BAXIAIKH 2005 MAKEAONIK KP-A
14 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH 2004 MAOK KP-A
15 162208 AMOZTOAQY IQANNA 2005 APHx KP-A
16 162186 AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH 2005 APHx KP-A
17 158258 KOYMIMATH ZO®IA 2005 KOAPAM KP-A
18 162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA OEOMNIZTH 2005 AA ASTEPIA KP-A
19 166055 ®PEITIAQOY MAPIA 2006 APHX MK-A
20 165937 KAIMAKAMH Z0OO®IA 2006 APHX MNMK-A
21 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM 2005 0006 KP-A
22 158261 AEPBENTAH KYPIAKH 2004 KOAPAM KP-A
23 164127 OEOAQPOY XPIZTINA 2006 KOAPAM MK-A
24 158611 ZHKOIMNOYAQY EYTENIA 2003 XANO NEAN
25 171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAMNOAH NMK-B
26 169668 ANATKIOZIAOY PAGAHAIA 2007 KOAPAM NMK-B
27 161323 AIITAOY OEOAQPA 2004 APHx KP-A
28 158705 >EMEPTZIAOY-TOAOIKOY ANAPEANI 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A
29 166348 MA>XZAAH NMANAHAA 2007 AEA.NTOA. TIK-B
30 174344 AEAHTTANNIAQOY AIKATEPINH 2007 KOAPAM NMK-B
31 162283 MOYPATIAQY XPYZOMNHIH 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A
32 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ 2006 NEAMNOAH MK-A
33 166518 MAYPOMATIAOQOY EAZA 2006 AEA.NTOA. TK-A
34 171690 KOxXMIAQY XPIZTINA 2007 HPAKAHX MK-
35 169883 EYAO=IAAQOY AHMHTPA 2007 MAOK MK-
36 160897 >MANQOY MAPIA 2005 AEA.NTOA. »4@
37 167433 OEZXAAONIKEYZ BAXIAIKH 2006 AA ASTEPIA \‘
38 170823 MAMAAOMOYAQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO OEP
39 170568 KAAOITANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2007 MAOK
40 166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEAMNOAH
41 179946 MHTPOY XPYZOYAA 2007 KO NMK-B
42 170725 AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH b@ NMK-B
43 166092 TZIKA EAENH KA TK-A
44 167095 POYZZINOY KAEONIKH .EANA  TIK-A
45 169901 ABPAMIAQOY EYOAAIA NMK-B 03:16.85
800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN 30/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 11
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO N . Zmparteio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAZ XPHXTOX \\?995 APHZ ANAP 08:35.68
2 143160 KAITATZHZ AHMHTPIOX 2001 MAKEAONIK ANAP 08:36.66
3 162272 TZIABEOTAQY XYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK TAIA 09:09.79
4 171492 XPIZTOO®HZ ANAPEAX @ 2004 APHx MAIA 09:11.18
5 158515 MANOZ AMNOZTOAOZ 2004 MAOK MAIA 09:13.84
6 158485 KAAMAKHZ XAPAAAMI 2003 APHx EOHB 09:32.22
7 169663 NIKOIAQY NIKOAAO 2006 KOAPAM nn-A 09:33.58
8 159683 MOT=ZOAIAHZ IQAN N 2004 KAO OEPMAI TMAIA 09:42.08
9 163271 NAGAZANHZ AH 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA 09:46.98
10 169506 METPIAHZ ME 2006 APHx nn-A 09:48.83
11 162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAA 2005 KAO ©OEPMAI TMAIA 09:53.86
12 166737 MOYAANIAA ANAZIOZ 2006 KAO ©OEPMAI Mrn-A 10:07.95
13 167844 T>AMI HY) AOANAZIO 2004 APHx MAIA 10:47.87
14 176070 ZATOFR, APIOZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK nn-B 11:01.23
15 175134 NOA TIOX 2007 MAOK nn-B 12:14.20
AKYPH EKKINHZH
163253 MNO YAHZ TEQPIIOX 2005 HPAKAHZ MAIA
800m EAEYOEPO - TYNAIKQN (50) 30/11/2019 Npwi
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 12
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Katnyopia Enidoon
1 144142 INTZOI'AQOY NATAAIA 2000 AOMN® I'YN. 09:28.66
2 159437 METPOMNOYAOY EYTENIA 2004 AA ASTEPIA KP-A 09:31.78
3 162268 MAMAAOMOYAOY IQANNA 2004 MAKEAONIK KP-A 09:40.66
4 158958 KQNZTANTINIAOY IQANNA 2005 KOAPAM KP-A 09:53.51
5 162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMNOYAOY EAENH 2005 APHx KP-A 10:15.38
6 160895 AAE=ANAPIAOY NIKH 2005 AEA.NTOA. KP-A 10:36.96
7 169901 ABPAMIAQOY EYOAAIA 2007 MAOK NMK-B 12:15.12
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